

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 490 OF 2003

S. RANGA RAO

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M. LAKSHMA REDDY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 539-541 of 2003(With office report)
CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 32 of 2002 in CA No. 6862/2002
(With Appln.(s) for directions and impleadment and with office report)

Date: 05/11/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
 Mr. S.U.K. Sagar, Adv.
 Mr. Tarun Satija, Adv.
 for M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.
 Mr. B. Suyodhan, Adv.
 Mr. Aman Pal, adv.

 Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, adv. (NP)

 Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv. (NP)

 Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

 Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia, Adv. (NP)

 Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.
 Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request, list these matters after three months.
(Ajay Kr. Jain) (Indu Satija)
Court Master Court Master